OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

INTERNATIONAL ICE HOCKEY FEDERATIONFEDERATION

|Event |

MS 2004

|Venue|

[ pa

te|

09.05.2004

[ start |

20:15

| Spectators |

Game No. |

Home Team (A) Sweden

Goals

Penalties

No.

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A))

o
o
[
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Time
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A2

SIT

P1

P2

P3 | P4

P6

N1|N2

N3

N4 | N5

N6

Time

No.

Min

Offence

Start

1

Liv, Stefan

1 ]02:13

28

PP1

35

44

28|22

11

17:11

21

HOOK

17:11

4

Hallberg, Per

2 |1 07:34

21

EQ

35

11

21| 4

28

94 | 55

27

21:16

11

TRIP

21:16

8

Backman, Christian

3 | 24:57

44

92

EQ

35

15

44 (92

12

44

48 |53

55

31:05

24

ROUGH

31:05

10

Johansson, Andreas

11

Alfredsson, Daniel

12

Havelid, Niclas

15

Salomonsson, Andreas

17

Hedstréom, Jonathan

21

Forsberg, Peter

22

Axelsson, Per-Johan

23

Sundin, Ronnie

24

Andersson, Niklas

26

Palsson, Samuel

28

Tarnstrém, Dick

31

Sjostrom, Fredrik

35

Lundqvist, Henrik

36

Tjarnqvist, Daniel

44

Hoglund, Jonas

72

Jonsson, Jorgen

79

Tjarnqvist, Matthias

92

Nylander, Michael
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Team manager :

Head coach :

A Coach :

Visiting Team (B) Canada

Goals

Penalties

No

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A))

o
o
[
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Sog | * | Time

Al

A2

SIT

P1

P3

P5

P6

N1

Time

No.

Offence

Start

End

Denis, Marc

13:58 |94

EQ

94

53

55

28

35

28

44192

01:26

19

HOOK

01:26

02:13

Luongo, Roberto

34:44 (15

27

27

48

19

35| 4

31

72179

10:25

44

CHE-B

10:25

12:25

Brewer, Eric

35:36 (44

10

EQ

a4

24

35| 4

92

22|44

12:25

44

MISC

12:25

22:25

Bouwmeester, Jay

40:20 | 4

15

EQ

15(19

27

48

35

15

17|26

28

16:41

27

HI-ST

16:41

18:41

Morrison, Brendan
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50:12 |22

44
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22

44110

27

35

28

44192

31:22

53

HOOK

31:22

33:22

1
2
4
7
8

Mitchell, Willie

43:34

ROUGH

43:34

45:34

10

Horcoff, Shawn

11

Williams, Justin

12

Friesen, Jeff

15

Heatley, Dany

17

Dumont, J P

19

Morrow, Brenden

22

Cooke, Matt

24

Staios, Steve

27

Niedermayer, Scott

28

Murray, Glen

35

Giguere, J S

37

Bergeron, Patrice

44

Niedermayer, Rob

48

Briere, Danny

53

Morris, Derek

55

Schultz, Nick
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94

Smyth, Ryan
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Team manager :

Head coach :

A Coach :

Game Summary

Saves

Goalkeepers Records

Goalkeepers Changes

Period

G A:B

SOG
A:B

PIM
A:B

PPGF
A:B

SHGF
A:B

GKA1 | GKA2 | EGA

GKB1

GKB2

EGB GKA

MIP

GA

GKB

MIP

GA

Time GKA GKB

1

2:1

15:12 | 2:16

1:0

0:0

35

57:28

0

60:0

0 0

57:28 35

2

1:2

9:7 4:2

0:0

0:0

3

0:2

7:8 0:2

0:0

0:0

ovT

0:0

0:0 0:0

0:0

0:0

Start of Game:

[Time-Out A:

[Time-Out B:

End of Game:

GWS

0:0

0:0

Game Sup

TOT

3:5

31:27 | 6:20

1:0

0:0

ervisor:

Referee

Jakubec, Lubos

Referee

Goal Judge

Video Goal Judge

Sign. Referee

Sign. Referee

Goal Judge

Timekeeper

Linesman

Halecky, Miroslav

Linesman

NOVAK, Milan

Scorekeeper

Sign. Scorekeeper

[Notes

|Yes |N0

[See reverse side







